cod. CAT
9 13"
22 13-
8 13"
49 13-
25 13"
113 13%
192 132
50 13'%
54 13"
20 13
186 132
190 13
86 13-
3 13-
63 13"
153 132
189 132
57 13"
147 13%
191 13%
194 13%

cod.
25 10"
21 10
113 10%
192 10
3 102
22 10
28 10"
186 10
63 10
190 10
86 10
147 10
50 10
189 10
20 10%
194 10
115 10%
38 10
49 10"
193 10
157 10"

CAT.

. Coghome
Brenna
Corti
Botta
Roveda
Ferraris
Folchini
Peverelli
Saldutti
Strobbe
Contarato
Peroni
Muzio
Monteggi
Bacchin
Nardon
Rossi
Lombardi
Toniollo
Chiesa
Manzo
Mizzon

Cognome
Ferraris
Corso
Folchini
Peverelli
Bacchin
Corti
Gentile
Peroni
Nardon
Muzio
Monteggi
Chiesa
Saldutti
Lombardi
Contarato
Mizzon
Gomiero
Memeo
Roveda
Braggio
Gerbaldo

Nome
Carlo
Giuseppe
Walter
Oreste
Giuseppe
Sergio
Christian
Raffaele
Giuliano
Renato
Fulvio
Graziana
Fabio
Adelio
Aldo
Giuseppe
Massimo
Francesco
Danilo
Antonio
Roberto

Nome
Giuseppe
Maurizio
Sergio
Christian
Adelio
Giuseppe
Radames
Fulvio
Aldo
Graziana
Fabio
Danilo
Raffaele
Massimo
Renato
Roberto
Luigi
Francesco
Oreste
Marcello
Giulio

Sezione
Como
Como
Como
Legnano
Novi Ligure
Padova
Como
Milano
Vicenza
Cerea
Codogno
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Padova
Bassano del Grappa
Vicenza
Novi Ligure
Vicenza
Rho

Bra

Lonigo

Sezione
Novi Ligure
Padova
Padova
Como
Padova
Como
Padova
Codogno
Bassano del Grappa
Novi Ligure
Novi Ligure
Rho

Milano
Novi Ligure
Cerea
Lonigo
Padova
Milano
Legnano
Milano

Bra

linea turno TOT.

12
14
15
15
13
12
14
1
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248
248
246
246
245
245
244
244
243
242
237
236
235
232
232
232
231
229
228
225
218

247
245
243
243
241
241
239
238
236
235
233
232
232
231
231
229
228
227
226
226
161



cod. CAT. Cognome Nome
Contarato Renato

20
21
113
115
54
157
38
45
28
181
191
138

SP.
SP.
SP.
SP.
SP.
SP.
SP.
SP.
SP.
SP.
SP.
SP.

Corso
Folchini
Gomiero
Strobbe
Gerbaldo
Memeo
Patelli
Gentile
Ricchelli
Manzo
Massa

Maurizio
Sergio
Luigi
Giuliano
Giulio
Francesco
Massimo
Radames
Claudio
Antonio
Umberto

Sezione
Cerea
Padova
Padova
Padova
Vicenza
Bra
Milano
Milano
Padova
Bagnolo Mella
Bra

Bra

linea turno TOT.

13 10 233
10 4 232
15 4 232
9 5 230
3 4 229
15 5 227
7 2 221
9 1 218
5 4 211
8 10 211
8 6 207
4 5 194

—oONOBRRN=ON®S






